Design

Yard/No

Year

Type

Length o.a.

Length p.p.

Width mid.

Depth main deck

Deadweight

Accommodations

Stril Supplier

PS

MT 6000

MT 6000

YVC Ysselwerft / no.

1999

PSV

83.70

76.20

19.70

7.45

4308.00

20
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O

MARIN TEKNIKK



https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?ship_type=psv#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?mt_design=mt-6000#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/mt-design/mt-6000/
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/psv/

