



Stril Supplier

MT 6000 PSV



MARIN TEKNIKK



Design	<u>MT 6000</u>
Yard/No	YVC Ysselwerft / no.
Year	1999
Type	<u>PSV</u>
Length o.a.	83.70
Length p.p.	76.20
Width mld.	19.70
Depth main deck	7.45
Deadweight	4308.00
Accommodations	20